
 
 

  
 

 
  

 
  

 

 

 

 
 

 

  
 

  

California Debt Limit Allocation Committee 

List of Awards to be considered on December 16, 2015 
Agenda Reso Expiratio Invoice Item Analyst Project Allocation Allocation Awarded No. n Date # FY No. Appl. No. Initials Applicant/ Issuer Project Name Project City County Requested 

2012 2014Current Unused 2013 Unused Unused Volume Cap Single Family Housing Program: Carryfor Carryforward Carryfor (Carryforward) ward ward 

Mortgage Revenue Bond Program: 

California Housing 
FY 15-088 15-129 12/31/2016 5.1 15-029 SL MRB Program Various $200,000,000 $200,000,000 $0 $0 $0Finance Agency 

Subtotal - Mortgage Revenue Bond Program Applications: $200,000,000 $200,000,000 $0 $0 $0MRB Count 1 

Mortgage Credit Certificate Programs: 

Housing Authority of 
3/15/2016; 

FY 15-089 15-130 5.2 15-028 BC the County of Santa MCC Program Santa Cruz $2,125,152 $2,125,152 $0 $0 $0 4/14/2016 
Cruz 

3/15/2016; 
FY 15-090 15-131 5.3 15-030 SL County of Santa Clara MCC Program Santa Clara $25,000,000 $25,000,000 $0 $0 $0 4/14/2016 

Subtotal - Mortgage Credit Certificate Program Applications: MCC Count 2 $27,125,152 $27,125,152 $0 $0 $0 

Total SFH Total - Single Family Housing Programs: 3 $227,125,152 $227,125,152 $0 $0 $0Count 
Qualified Residential  Rental Projects: 

Mixed Income Pool 

City and County of the Transbay Block 8 
FY 15-091 15-132 4/25/2016 6.1 15-456 RF San Francisco San Francisco $263,068,394 $263,068,394 $0 $0 $0City of San Francisco 80/20/Apartments 

Mixed 
Income Pool Subtotal - Mixed Income Pool Applications: 1 $263,068,394 $263,068,394 $0 $0 $0 

Count 
Total Mixed Total - Mixed Income Pool Applications: 1 $263,068,394 $263,068,394 $0 $0 $0Income 

Rural Pool 

Gonzales Family RAD Housing Authority of 
FY 15-092 15-133 4/25/2016 Apartments (Scattered Gonzales Monterey $4,591,000 $4,591,000 $0 $0 $06.2 15-431 DK the County of Monterey Site) 

Housing Authority of East Salinas Family 
FY 15-093 15-134 4/25/2016 6.3 15-430 SL Salinas Monterey $20,308,000 $20,308,000 $0 $0 $0the County of Monterey Apartments 
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Agenda 
Item 
No. 

6.4 

Appl. No. 

15-429 

Rural Pool 
Count 

Analyst 
Initials 

SL 

3 

Applicant/ Issuer 

Housing Authority of 
the County of Monterey 

Project Name Project City 
Project 
County 

Allocation 
Requested 

California Debt Limit Allocation Committee 

List of Awards to be considered on December 16, 2015 

Salinas Family 
Apartments (Scattered 

Site) 
Salinas Monterey $19,434,000 $19,434,000 

$44,333,000 $44,333,000 Subtotal - Rural Pool Applications: 

Allocation Awarded 

$0 $0 

$0 $0 

$0 

$0 

Reso 
No. 

15-135 

Expiratio 
n Date 

4/25/2016 

Invoice 
# FY 

FY 15-094 

Total Rural 
Count 3 Total - Rural Pool Applications: $44,333,000 $44,333,000 $0 $0 $0 

6.5 

6.6 

6.7 

6.8 

6.9 

6.10 

15-382 DK 

15-432 BC 

15-433 RF 

15-436 RF 

15-439 BC 

15-440 SL 

General Pool Projects: 
California Housing 

Finance Agency 

Golden State Finance 
Authority 

Housing Authority of 
the City of Santa 

Barbara 

California Municipal 
Finance Authority 

Housing Authority of 
the County of 
Sacramento 

Housing Authority of 
the City of Chula Vista 

Ortiz Plaza Apartments 

Sycamore Walk 
Apartments 

Pearl/Sycamore 
Apartments (Scattered 

Site) 

Rancho California 
Apartments 

Ethan Terrace 
Apartments 

Duetta Apartment 
Homes 

Santa Rosa 

Bakersfield 

Santa Barbara 

Temecula 

Sacramento 

Chula Vista 

Sonoma 

Kern 

Santa Barbara 

Riverside 

Sacramento 

San Diego 

$7,060,000 

$5,447,000 

$10,500,000 

$11,725,000 

$7,400,000 

$19,400,000 

$7,060,000 

$5,447,000 

$10,500,000 

$19,400,000 

$11,725,000 

$7,400,000 

15-136 

15-137 

15-138 

15-139 

15-140 

15-141 

4/25/2016 

3/15/2016 

3/25/2016 

4/4/2016 

3/15/2016 

4/4/2016 

FY 15-095 

FY 15-096 

FY 15-097 

FY 15-098 

FY 15-099 

FY 15-100 

6.11 

6.12 

6.13 

6.14 

15-442 

15-443 

15-444 

15-445 

DK 

SL 

DK 

SL 

County of Contra Costa 

Housing Authority of 
the City of Chula Vista 
California Municipal 

Finance Authority 
California Housing 

Finance Agency 

East Bluff Apartments 

Volta Apartment Homes 

Schillo Gardens 
Apartments 

Oak Center I Apartments 

Pinole 

Chula Vista 

Thousand 
Oaks 

Oakland 

Contra Costa 

San Diego 

Ventura 

Alameda 

$29,476,000 

$21,700,000 

$6,700,000 

$29,260,000 

$29,476,000 

$21,700,000 

$29,260,000 

$6,700,000 

15-142 

15-143 

15-144 

15-145 

3/15/2016 

4/4/2016 

3/15/2016 

4/25/2016 

FY 15-102 

FY 15-103 

FY 15-104 

FY 15-105 
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California Debt Limit Allocation Committee 

List of Awards to be considered on December 16, 2015 
Agenda 

Item 
No. Appl. No. 

Analyst 
Initials Applicant/ Issuer Project Name Project City 

Project 
County 

Allocation 
Requested 

Allocation Awarded 
Reso 
No. Expiratio 

n Date 
Invoice 

# FY 

6.15 15-446 RF California Housing 
Finance Agency 

The Verandas 
Apartments San Jose Santa Clara $13,430,000 $13,430,000 15-146 4/25/2016 FY 15-106 

6.16 15-447 DK California Housing 
Finance Agency 

Morh I Housing 
Apartments Oakland Alameda $61,600,000 $61,600,000 15-147 4/25/2016 FY 15-107 

6.17 15-448 DK California Housing 
Finance Agency 

Arbor Terraces 
Apartments San Jose Santa Clara $10,551,259 $10,551,259 15-148 4/25/2016 FY 15-108 

6.18 15-449 SL California Municipal 
Finance Authority Ventaliso II Apartments San Marcos San Diego $5,026,045 $5,026,045 15-149 3/15/2016 FY 15-109 

6.19 15-450 RF City and County of the 
City of San Francisco 

Transbay Block 7 
Affordable Housing 

Apartments (222 Beale 
Street) 

San Francisco San Francisco $35,000,000 $35,000,000 15-150 3/25/2016 FY 15-110 

6.20 15-452 JGH California Public 
Finance Authority 

E Boyd Esters Manor 
Apartments Compton Los Angeles $7,500,000 $7,500,000 15-151 3/25/2016 FY 15-111 

6.21 15-453 DK California Public 
Finance Authority Pacific Rim Apartments Inglewood Los Angeles $4,500,000 $4,500,000 15-152 4/4/2016 FY 15-112 

6.22 15-455 RF City and County of the 
City of San Francisco 

Transbay Block 8 
Affordable Apartments San Francisco San Francisco $19,290,833 $19,290,833 15-153 4/25/2016 FY 15-113 

6.23 15-457 DK City and County of the 
City of San Francisco 

Columbia Park 
Apartments San Francisco San Francisco $13,779,028 $13,779,028 15-154 3/15/2016 FY 15-114 

6.24 15-458 DK City of Los Angeles 127th Street Apartments Los Angeles Los Angeles $18,500,000 $18,500,000 15-155 4/4/2016 FY 15-115 

6.25 15-459 DK City of Los Angeles St. James Park 
Apartments Los Angeles Los Angeles $18,439,838 $18,439,838 15-156 3/25/2016 FY 15-116 

6.26 15-460 SL California Municipal 
Finance Authority 

Sycamore Village 
Apartments Los Angeles Los Angeles $5,122,872 $5,122,872 15-157 3/15/2016 FY 15-117 

6.27 15-462 BC 
California Statewide 

Community 
Development Authority 

Delta View Apartments Antioch Contra Costa $25,663,664 $25,663,664 15-158 3/25/2016 FY 15-118 

6.28 15-463 RF City of Los Angeles E Victor Villa 
Apartments Los Angeles Los Angeles $7,000,000 $7,000,000 15-159 4/4/2016 FY 15-119 

6.29 15-464 RF 
Housing Authority of 

the City of San 
Buenaventura 

Buena Vida Apartments Ventura Ventura $20,000,000 $20,000,000 15-160 4/4/2016 FY 15-120 

6.30 15-465 BC 
Area Housing Authority 

of the County of 
Ventura 

Bradford Apartments Camarillo Ventura $4,250,000 $4,250,000 15-161 3/25/2016 FY 15-121 
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Agenda 
Item 
No. Appl. No. 

Analyst 
Initials Applicant/ Issuer Project Name Project City 

Project 
County 

Allocation 
Requested 

Reso 
No. Expiratio 

n Date 
Invoice 

# FY Allocation Awarded 

California Debt Limit Allocation Committee 

List of Awards to be considered on December 16, 2015 

General 
Pool Count 26 $418,321,539 $312,744,120 $0 $105,577,419 $0 

Total QRRP 
Count 30 $725,722,933 $620,145,514 $0 $105,577,419 $0 

7.1 15-031 City & County of San 
Francisco Lump Sum $1,000,000,000 $1,000,000,000 15-162 

7.2 15-032 California Housing 
Finance Agency Lump Sum $1,000,000,000 $1,000,000,000 15-163 3/15/2016; 

4/14/2016 
FY 15-101 

7.3 15-033 Housing Authority of 
the County of Marin Lump Sum $2,998,000 $2,998,000 15-164 3/15/2016; 

4/14/2016 
FY 15-123 

Total Lump 
Sum Count 3 $2,002,998,000 $2,002,998,000 $0 $0 $0 

Grand Total 36 $2,955,846,085 $2,850,268,666 $0 $105,577,419 $0 

Subtotal - General Pool Project Applications: 

Total - Qualified Residential Rental Project Applications: 

GRAND TOTAL -  APPLICATIONS: 

Lump Sum Allocation: Program Type 

MCC 

MCC 

Total - Lump Sum Issuers: 

QRRP 
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