				Ca	alifornia Deb	ot Limit Alloc	ation Commit	ttee						
				Revised Lis	t of Awards	to be conside	red on Decem	ber 16, 2015						
Agenda Item No.	Appl. No.	Analyst Initials	Applicant/ Issuer	Project Name	Project City	Project County	Allocation Requested	Allocation Awarded				Reso No.	Expiratio n Date	Invoice # FY
	Single Family Housing Program:									2013 Unused Carryforward	2014 Unused Carryfor ward			
	Mortgage Rev	enue Bond	l Program:											
5.1	15-029	SL	California Housing Finance Agency	MRB Program		Various	\$200,000,000	\$200,000,000	\$0	\$0	\$0	15-129	12/31/2016	FY 15-088
	MRB Count	1	Subto	tal - Mortgage Revenue	Bond Progran	n Applications:	\$200,000,000	\$200,000,000	\$0	\$0	\$0			
	Mortgage Cre	e Credit Certificate Programs:												
5.2	15-028	BC	Housing Authority of the County of Santa Cruz	MCC Program		Santa Cruz	\$2,125,152	\$2,125,152	\$0	\$0	\$0	15-130	3/15/2016; 4/14/2016	FY 15-089
5.3	15-030	SL	County of Santa Clara	MCC Program		Santa Clara	\$25,000,000	\$25,000,000	\$0	\$0	\$0	15-131	3/15/2016; 4/14/2016	FY 15-090
	MCC Count	2	Subtotal	- Mortgage Credit Certi	ificate Progran	n Applications:	\$27,125,152	\$27,125,152	\$0	\$0	\$0			
	Total SFH Count	3		Total - Sing	le Family Hous	sing Programs:	\$227,125,152	\$227,125,152	\$0	\$0	\$0			
			Qualified	Residential Rental I	Projects:	=								
	Mixed Income	e Pool												
6.1	15-456	RF	City and County of the City of San Francisco	Transbay Block 8 80/20/Apartments	San Francisco	San Francisco	\$263,068,394	\$263,068,394	\$0	\$0	\$0	15-132	4/25/2016	FY 15-091
	Mixed Income Pool Count	1		Subtotal - Mix	ed Income Poo	l Applications:	\$263,068,394	\$263,068,394	\$0	\$0	\$0			
	Total Mixed Income	1		Total - Mix	ed Income Poo	l Applications:	\$263,068,394	\$263,068,394	\$0	\$0	\$0			
	Rural Pool													
6.2	15-431	DK	Housing Authority of the County of Monterey	Gonzales Family RAD Apartments (Scattered Site)	Gonzales	Monterey	\$4,591,000	\$4,591,000	\$0	\$0	\$0	15-133	4/25/2016	FY 15-092
6.3	15-430	SL	Housing Authority of the County of Monterey	East Salinas Family Apartments	Salinas	Monterey	\$20,308,000	\$20,308,000	\$0	\$0	\$0	15-134	4/25/2016	FY 15-093

				Ca	lifornia Deb	ot Limit Alloc	ation Commit	tee						
				Revised Lis	t of Awards	to be conside	red on Decem	ber 16, 2015						
Agenda Item No.	Appl. No.	Analyst Initials	Applicant/ Issuer	Project Name	Project City	Project County	Allocation Requested					Reso No.	Expiratio n Date	Invoice # FY
6.4	15-429	SL	Housing Authority of the County of Monterey	Salinas Family Apartments (Scattered Site)	Salinas	Monterey	\$19,434,000	\$19,434,000	\$0	\$0	\$0	15-135	4/25/2016	FY 15-094
	Rural Pool Count	3		Subto	tal - Rural Poo	l Applications:	\$44,333,000	\$44,333,000	\$0	\$0	\$0			
	Total Rural Count	3		Tot	tal - Rural Poo	l Applications:	\$44,333,000	\$44,333,000	\$0	\$0	\$0			
		Durstandar												
6.5	General Pool 1 15-382	DK	California Housing Finance Agency	Ortiz Plaza Apartments	Santa Rosa	Sonoma	\$7,060,000	\$7,060,000				15-136	4/25/2016	FY 15-095
6.6	15-432	BC	Golden State Finance Authority	Sycamore Walk Apartments	Bakersfield	Kern	\$5,447,000	\$5,447,000				15-137	3/15/2016	FY 15-096
6.7	15-433	RF	Housing Authority of the City of Santa Barbara	Pearl/Sycamore Apartments (Scattered Site)	Santa Barbara	Santa Barbara	\$10,500,000	\$10,500,000				15-138	3/25/2016	FY 15-097
6.8	15-436	RF	California Municipal Finance Authority	Rancho California Apartments	Temecula	Riverside	\$11,725,000			\$11,725,000		15-139	4/4/2016	FY 15-098
6.9	15-439	BC	Housing Authority of the County of Sacramento	Ethan Terrace Apartments	Sacramento	Sacramento	\$7,400,000			\$7,400,000		15-140	3/15/2016	FY 15-099
6.10	15-440	SL	Housing Authority of the City of Chula Vista	Duetta Apartment Homes	Chula Vista	San Diego	\$19,400,000	\$19,400,000				15-141	4/4/2016	FY 15-100
6.11	15-442	DK	County of Contra Costa	East Bluff Apartments	Pinole	Contra Costa	\$29,476,000	\$29,476,000				15-142	3/15/2016	FY 15-102
6.12	15-443	SL	Housing Authority of the City of Chula Vista	Volta Apartment Homes	Chula Vista	San Diego	\$21,700,000	\$21,700,000				15-143	4/4/2016	FY 15-103
6.13	15-444	DK	California Municipal Finance Authority	Schillo Gardens Apartments	Thousand Oaks	Ventura	\$6,700,000			\$6,700,000		15-144	3/15/2016	FY 15-104
6.14	15-445	SL	California Housing Finance Agency	Oak Center I Apartments	Oakland	Alameda	\$29,260,000	\$29,260,000				15-145	4/25/2016	FY 15-105

				Ca	alifornia Deb	ot Limit Alloc	ation Commit	tee				
				Revised Lis	t of Awards	to be conside	red on Decem	ber 16, 2015				
Agenda Item No.	Appl. No.	Analyst Initials	Applicant/ Issuer	Project Name	Project City	Project County	Allocation Requested	Alloc	Reso No.	Expiratio n Date	Invoice # FY	
6.15	15-446	RF	California Housing Finance Agency	The Verandas Apartments	San Jose	Santa Clara	\$13,430,000	\$13,430,000		15-146	4/25/2016	FY 15-106
6.16	15-447	DK	California Housing Finance Agency	Morh I Housing Apartments	Oakland	Alameda	\$61,600,000	\$61,600,000		15-147	4/25/2016	FY 15-107
6.17	15-448	DK	California Housing Finance Agency	Arbor Terraces Apartments	San Jose	Santa Clara	\$10,551,259	\$10,551,259		15-148	4/25/2016	FY 15-108
6.18	15-449	SL	California Municipal Finance Authority	Ventaliso II Apartments	San Marcos	San Diego	\$5,026,045		\$5,026,045	15-149	3/15/2016	FY 15-109
6.19	15-450	RF	City and County of the City of San Francisco	Transbay Block 7 Affordable Housing Apartments (222 Beale Street)	San Francisco	San Francisco	\$35,000,000	\$35,000,000		15-150	3/25/2016	FY 15-110
6.20	15-452	JGH	California Public Finance Authority	E Boyd Esters Manor Apartments	Compton	Los Angeles	\$7,500,000	\$7,500,000		15-151	3/25/2016	FY 15-111
6.21	15-453	DK	California Public Finance Authority	Pacific Rim Apartments	Inglewood	Los Angeles	\$4,500,000	\$4,500,000		15-152	4/4/2016	FY 15-112
6.22	15-455	RF	City and County of the City of San Francisco	Transbay Block 8 Affordable Apartments	San Francisco	San Francisco	\$19,290,833	\$19,290,833		15-153	4/25/2016	FY 15-113
6.23	15-457	DK	City and County of the City of San Francisco	Columbia Park Apartments	San Francisco	San Francisco	\$13,779,028	\$13,779,028		15-154	3/15/2016	FY 15-114
6.24	15-458	DK	City of Los Angeles	127th Street Apartments	Los Angeles	Los Angeles	\$18,500,000		\$18,500,000	15-155	4/4/2016	FY 15-115
6.25	15-459	DK	City of Los Angeles	St. James Park Apartments	Los Angeles	Los Angeles	\$18,439,838		\$18,439,838	15-156	3/25/2016	FY 15-116
6.26	15-460	SL	California Municipal Finance Authority	Sycamore Village Apartments	Los Angeles	Los Angeles	\$5,122,872		\$5,122,872	15-157	3/15/2016	FY 15-117
6.27	15-462	BC	California Statewide Community Development Authority	Delta View Apartments	Antioch	Contra Costa	\$25,663,664		\$25,663,664	15-158	3/25/2016	FY 15-118
6.28	15-463	RF	City of Los Angeles	E Victor Villa Apartments	Los Angeles	Los Angeles	\$7,000,000		\$7,000,000	15-159	4/4/2016	FY 15-119
6.29	15-464	RF	Housing Authority of the City of San Buenaventura	Buena Vida Apartments	Ventura	Ventura	\$20,000,000	\$20,000,000		15-160	4/4/2016	FY 15-120
6.30	15-465	BC	Area Housing Authority of the County of Ventura	Bradford Apartments	Camarillo	Ventura	\$4,250,000	\$4,250,000		15-161	3/25/2016	FY 15-121

				Ca	alifornia Deb	t Limit Allo	cation Commit	tee						
				Revised Lis	t of Awards	to be conside	ered on Decem	ber 16, 2015						
Agenda Item No.	Appl. No.	Analyst Initials	Applicant/ Issuer	Project Name	Project City	Project County	Allocation Requested	A	llocation	Awarded		Reso No.	Expiratio n Date	Invoice # FY
	General Pool Count	26		Subtotal - Gener	ral Pool Projec	t Applications:	\$418,321,539	\$312,744,120	\$0	\$105,577,419	\$0			
	Total QRRP Count	30	Tota	al - Qualified Residential	Rental Projec	t Applications:	\$725,722,933	\$620,145,514	\$0	\$105,577,419	\$0			
	Lump Sum All	location:		1	<u>Progra</u>	<u>m Type</u>								
7.1	7.1 15-031		City & County of San Francisco	Lump Sum	QRRP		\$1,000,000,000	\$1,000,000,000				15-162		
7.2	15-032		California Housing Finance Agency Lump Sum MCC		\$1,000,000,000	\$1,062,922,053				15-163	3/15/2016; 4/14/2016	FY 15-101		
7.3	3 15-033		Housing Authority of the County of Marin	Lump Sum	MCC		\$2,998,000	\$2,998,000				15-164	3/15/2016; 4/14/2016	FY 15-123
	Total Lump Sum Count 3		Total - Lump Sum Issuers:		\$2,002,998,000	\$2,065,920,053	\$0	\$0	\$0					
	Grand Total 36 GRAND		TOTAL - APPLICATIONS:		\$2,955,846,085	\$2,913,190,719	\$0	\$105,577,419	\$0					